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04/09/2017 Youth Creative Contest Insight into women in Marine Science and Technology is open for Submissions
Baltic Gender is accepting submissions for a Youth Creative Contest designed to urge the youth to develop an understanding of gender issues related to marine science and technologies.
The theme is Insight into women in Marine Science and Technology.
Youth of age 14-18 are invited to send their creative interpretations on that theme to baltic-gender@apc.ku.lt.
Countries participating are Estonia, Finland, Germany, Lithuania and Sweden.
Contest Prizes: The authors of three best artworks will win prizes of 500 EUR.
[bookmark: _GoBack]The Contest opens for submissions on September 04, 2017 and closes on November 05, 2017.
The contest is organized by the Klaipeda University, Lithuania.
For more information download Official Contest Rules on https://www.baltic-gender.eu/ or contact Contest organizer Viktorija Vaitkeviciene baltic-gender@apc.ku.lt
or local contacts in
Estonia: Kaire Toming, kaire.toming.001@ut.ee, Tiit Kutser, tiit.kutser@sea.ee;
Finland: Helena Valve helena.valve@ymparisto.fi;
Germany: Başak Kısakürek Ibsen bkisakurek@geomar.de, Friederike Kunz friederike.kunz@io-warnemuende.de, Iris Werner iwerner@gb.uni-kiel.de, Mareike Klara van Elsacker mareike.k.van-elsacker@fh-kiel.de;
Sweden: Johanna Stadmark johanna.stadmark@geol.lu.se.
	
	
This project has received funding from the European Union’s Horizon 2020 research and innovation programme under grant agreement no. 710363.
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